SZOSOMANNIA

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA

Punkt
Poz [Nazwisko Imi Rocznik | Kat uEnta . 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Al et SUMA
E : i Premie | PUNKTOW
(5 maks)
1|Czarnecki Pawet 1980 M4 454 90( 90 86| 88| 100| 82 13 467
2 [Gtowacki Roger 1980 | M4 442| 88 92| 90| 88| 83| 84 3 445
3[Drejgier Grzegorz 1990 M3 429 83 90| 84| 82| 90 10 439

5|Widtak Jakub 1981 | M3 411 78| 88| 84 81| 77| 80 411
6|Sobieszek Leszek 1970 | M5 410 86| 79| 77| 82| 82| 81 79 410
7|Makolski tukasz 1981 | M3 404| 76 81| 79| 80 88 404
8|Godlewski Mirostaw 1975 | M4 393 81 76| 77| 76 83 10 403
9|Kotarski Jan 1985 ([ M3 385( 75| 72 701 75 71 92 4 389
10(Krejner Grzegorz 1969 M5 375| 71| 63| 72| 78| 68| 86 5 380
11|Wasilewski Tomasz 1974 | M4 371 72 73| 80| 71 75 371
12|Brukalski Baltazar 1980 | M4 353 79 95 79 100 4 357
13[Kazimierczak Marek 1965 | M5 357 65| 65| 75| 68| 54 65| 84 357

15(Drela Piotr 1966 | M5 337 86| 95 80| 76 5 342
16|Kuczkowski Andrzej 1958 | M6 340 64| 56 71| 65| 63| 59| 77 340
17|Smyrnov Igor 1957 | M6 331 68| 60| 59 66| 61| 76 331




18

Szlezak

Michat

1979

313

42

68

65

72

66

313

19

Markiewicz

Adam

1973

308

100

62

78

68

312

27

Zielonka

Wojciech

1965

261

64

70

66

61

21|Widziewicz Andrzej 1976 | M4 287 95 100 92 11 298
22|Wajszczuk Roman 1957 M6 296 47| 56| 54| 58| 50( 78 296
23|Chrzescijanski Jerzy 1971 | M4 294 80 82| 55 77 294
24|Kurt Piotr 1964 | M5 290( 57 55| 62| 57| 59 290
25|Jankowski Henryk 1956 | M6 278 50 52| 52 49 75 278

261

28

Borowski

Marek

1971

256

59

67

72

58

256

30|Sobolewski Roman 1982 | M3 249 61| 68| 64 56 249
31(Socha Dariusz 1965 | M5 244 46| 52| 51| 51| 44 244
32|Sankowski Robert 1969 | M5 239 92| 75 72 239
33|Wieckiewicz Rafat 1977 | M4 237 70| 84| 83 237

35(Myszkowski Michat 1988 | M3 227 71 82| 74 227
38|Filipek Mariusz 1978 | M4 220| 51 60 53| 56 220
39(Andrzejczyk Mariusz 1975 | M4 216 67 80 69 216
40|Wrzesien Marcin 1983 | M3 210| 49 61 53| 47 210
41|Sowinski Maciej 1980 | M4 209 61 67| 81 209
42 (Wigzowski Michat 1972 | M4 208| 54 56( 50| 48 208




48

Trupiszewski

Mirostaw

1973

M4

186

66

60

60

43|Adamiak Tomasz 1974 | M4 204 69| 62| 73 204
44|Szotynski Marek 1954 | M6 201 50( 41| 57 53 201
45|Rychter Rafat 1976 | M4 200 69 69 62 200
46|Kwiecien Robert 1982 | M3 198 51| 74 73 198

186

49

Krawczyk

Michat

1978

M4

185

58

64

63

185

58

Niedziatkowski

Piotr

1975

M4

136

44

55

37

51|Niedziatkowski Adam 1973 | M4 182 44 47| 48| 43 182
52|Satuda Jacek 1980 M4 179 63 59| 57 179
53|Kleczko Jarostaw 1971 | M4 175 55 65| 55 175
54|Delezynski Waldemar 1960 | M6 168| 82 86 168
55|Janowski Piotr 1968 | M5 165 46( 45| 74 165
56|Marciniak Robert 1970 M5 158| 84 74 1 159

136

59

61

Lenarcik

Bukowski

Jedrzej

Zbigniew

1987

1957

M3

M6

133

114

52

57

81

57

133

114

62

64

66

Tondera

Marszatek

Wojdak

Zbigniew

Mariusz

Edward

1963

1985

1950

M5

M3

M6

105

92

97

48

54

49

92

51

10

105

102

97

67

Andrzejewski

Szymon

1980

M4

95

45

50

95




69|Kuczynski Adrian 1985 | M3 92 92 93
70|Adamkiewicz Mirostaw 1967 | M5 92 53 39 92
71|Steblinski Andrzej 1957 | M6 91| 47| 44 91
72|Wroblewski Arkadiusz 1980 | M4 90 90 90
73|Cimander Radostaw 1986 | M3 86 86 86
74|Stepien Tomasz 1984 | M3 84 84 84
75|Filipczak Jacek 1980 | M4 78| 78 84

77|Wroniszewski Rafat 1978 | M4 80 80 80
78|Chmielewski Piotr 1976 | M4 79 79 79
79|Wieteska Mariusz 1974 | M4 79 79 79
80|Sek tukasz 1980 | M4 77 77 77
81(lwaszkiewicz Jedrzej 1989 | M3 76 76 76
82|Michalak Lechostaw 1956 | M6 76 76 76
83|Erber Dariusz 1970 | M5 74 74 74
84 |Lipinski Artur 1983 | M3 74| 74 74

90

92

Marzec

Kaczmarek

Marek

Ireneusz

1980

1971

63

60

63

86|Wadecki Bogdan 1965 M5 70 70 70
87|Brodowski Dominik 1981 M3 70| 70 70
88|Mazurek Stawomir 1974 M4 69 69 69

60

63

60




Kornacki

Pakoca

Artur

Daniel

1969

1970

58

55

55

58

Pawtowski

Machowski

Jacek

Zbigniew

1978

1955

53

54

Wrzesien

Domostawski

Robert

Pawet

1965

1958

52
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112

Majewski

Krzysztof

1979

M4

42

42

42

113

Umowski

Sylwester

1964

M5

41

41

41




